Miniature FRL SeriesNEUTEK
Catalog 0714P/USA
1
Catalog 0714
Table of Contents
Miniature FRL Series
Air Line Filters
Miniature 14F .................................................................................................................. 2-3

Z. 30 PSIG (0 to 2 bar)
P3A-R Regulators – Miniature
Ordering Information
Features
• Lightweight plastic body.
• Non-rising adjusting knob.
• Solid control piston with lip seal for extended life.
• Unbalanced poppet standard.
• Two full flow 1/8" gauge ports.
• Reverse flow capability.
• High Flow: 1/8"  – 18 SCFM §
Port Size NPT
Without Gauge
1/8" P3A-RN91YNN
1/4" P3A-RN92YNN
With Gauge
1/8" P3A-RN91YGN
1/4" P3A-RN92YGN
P3A-RN 9 1 Y N N
Port Size
1. 1/8 Inch
2. 1/4 Inch